
190 Mevagissey - St Austell - Callywith College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Mevagissey, Trevarth (N-bound)
London Apprentice, opp Phone Box
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand A)
St Austell, opp Library
St Austell, Poltair School (N-bound)
Carluddon, St Austell Enterprise Park (N-bound)
Roche, Hall (N-bound)
Victoria, opp Vospers
Lanivet, opp Car Park
Berryfields, St Lawrences Church (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0755
0803
0810
0813
0815
0819
0827
0833
0838
0846
0856

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

190 Callywith College - St Austell - Mevagissey

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Berryfields, Roundabout (SW-bound)
Lanivet, Car Park (S-bound)
Victoria, Vospers (SW-bound)
Roche, The Square (S-bound)
Carluddon, St Austell Enterprise Park (S-bound)
St Austell, opp Poltair School
St Austell, Carlyon Road (SW-bound)
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand A)
London Apprentice, Phone Box (S-bound)
Mevagissey, Trevarth (N-bound)

Col
1640
1650
1655
1703
1709
1717
1722
1724
1724
1734
1742

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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