## Mevagissey - St Austell - Callywith College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

Service Res	trictions Col		
Mevagissey, Trevarth (N-bound)	0755		
London Apprentice, opp Phone Box	0803		
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand A)	0810		
St Austell, opp Library	0813		
St Austell, Poltair School (N-bound)	0815		
Carluddon, St Austell Enterprise Park (N-bound)	0819		
Roche, Hall (N-bound)	0827		
Victoria, opp Vospers	0833		
Lanivet, opp Car Park	0838		
Berryfields, St Lawrences Church (NE-bound)	0846		
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	0856		
	Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
	no service	no service	no service

**Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)** 

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days



## 190 Callywith College - St Austell - Mevagissey

Go Cornwall Bus

Bank Holidavs

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

## **Mondays to Fridays**

Service Restric	ctions Col					
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	1640					
Berryfields, Roundabout (SW-bound)	1650					
Lanivet, Car Park (S-bound)	1655					
Victoria, Vospers (SW-bound)	1703					
Roche, The Square (S-bound)	1709					
Carluddon, St Austell Enterprise Park (S-bound)	1717					
St Austell, opp Poltair School	1722					
St Austell, Carlyon Road (SW-bound)	1724					
St Austell, Bus Station (Stand A)	1724					
London Apprentice, Phone Box (S-bound)	1734					
Mevagissey, Trevarth (N-bound)	1742					
	Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday	y (Friday 29th March)		
	no service	no service	no service			
	Easter Monday (Monday 1st April) Bank Holidays					
	no service			no service		

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days